www.islamiacollege.edu.in
Phone N0.2426819,Fax: 0194-2429014

THE ISLAMIA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE,

SRINAGAR, KASHMIR - 190 002

UGC AUTONOMOUS (NAAC ACCREDITED GRADE - A with CGPA 3.27)
kkkkkkkkkkkk

P.G. ADMISSION FOR THE ACADEMIC SESSION 2021
ISSUANCE OF REVISED FINAL ROLL ORDER AFTER INVITING OBJECTION

On account of over sight in case of an applicant and her subsequent
representation Revised Final Roll Order is hereby displayed for attention of
applicants.

Final selection lists shall be issued subsequently.

Sd/-
Prof. (Dr.) Sheikh Ajaz Bashir
Principal
No.ICS/1597-99/A-7/A-46
Dated: 13-10-2021



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

339101

336022

339652

339774

338309

336592

338584

337405

337130

337515

336154

336997

339650

336542

337062

337619

339100

341401

SABREENA YOUSF

ZAFFAR RASHEED

MOHAMMAD YAQOOB HURRAH

UMAIZA QUADIR

IFRAH SHAFI

AJAZ AHMAD SHEIKH
SHAHZAD AHMAD MIR
MUZAINA MAQBOOL
Jozy Fayaz

MASHQUAR AHMAD WANI
SONOWBER SHOWKAT
SURIYA JAN

ASIYA MANZOOR
Hadiya

YAWAR RASHID
GULSHANA HADIQA
INSHAH FAROOZ

SAIMA JAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSF WANI
ABDUL RASHEED GANAIE
BASHIR AHMAD HURRAH
GH QUADIR NENGROO
MOHD SHAFI MIR

GH RASOOL SHEIKH

MANZOOR AHMAD MIR

MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL SHAH

Fayaz Ahmad Lone

GULAM MOHI-UD-DIN WANI

SHOWKAT AHMAD AHANGAR

RIYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH

MANZOOR AHMAD GANAIE

Assadullah Mir

ABDUL RASHID DAR

SONAULLAH WANI

FAROOZ U DIN KHAN

WALI MOHAMMAD DAR

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN BOTANY

KU-Entrance | KU- Entrance

07-03-2000

30-05-1999

03-03-1999

13-11-1997

28-02-1998

15-03-1998

11-12-1998

16-04-2000

10-03-1998

05-01-1999

24-04-1995

15-05-1999

07-07-1997

16-08-1998

11-04-1999

10-12-1998

04-02-1999

08-10-1996

370444

370687

370887

370343

370229

370523

370146

370460

370448

370624

370758

370465

370010

370839

370422

370035

370149

370287

41.5

41.25

41.25

41.25

41

40.75

40.75

40.5

40.25

40.25

40

40

39.75

39.25

39.25

39.25

39.25

39

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

335724

337210

340329

336730

335770

337836

340674

339045

340284

338005

338464

337336

340467

341707

339123

341974

335386

339151

336584

kowsara jan

PEERZADA AQIB YASEEEN

SHAH

Munazah Saleem
ANUM MUSHTAQ
AJAZ AHMED

MEHR UN NISA
HEENA RASHID

AFROZA BANO

RASHID ASHRAF

SAIMA MOHI UD DIN
ASIMA JAHAN ARA
HUMAIRA YOUSF
ZUBAIR AHMAD PARRAY
Bilal Ahmad Mir

TARIQ AHMAD KHAN
AAMIR NASEER PEER
Sheikh Haamida Mashood
BISMA HAMID

REHANA PARVEEN

mohammad ayaz mir

PEERZADA MOHAMMAD YASEEN
SHAH

Mohd Saleem Tanga
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT
GHULAM MOHD MALIK

GHULAM QADIR DASS
AB RASHID HAJAM

ABDUL RAHIM BHAT
SALAH UD DIN

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN

ALI MOHAMMAD BHAT
MOHAMMAD YOUSF BHAT
GULAM MOHIUDDIN PARRAY
Ghulam Nabi Mir
MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN
NASEER AHMED PEER
Altaf Hussain Sheikh

AB HAMID MIR

AHMAD ALI SHARAH

01-04-1999

20-12-1999

21-08-1999

29-07-1999

02-02-1998

08-04-2000

17-03-2000

01-02-2000

10-04-1999

04-02-1998

13-08-1999

16-11-1999

15-07-1999

04-10-1996

05-03-1998

06-07-1999

07-04-2000

06-01-1999

15-09-1998

370417

370623

370318

370208

370923

370283

370313

370972

370791

370147

370471

370936

370384

370105

370172

370001

370439

370836

370726

38.75

38.5

38.5

38.25

38

38

38

37.75

37.5

37.25

37.25

37

37

37

36.75

36.75

36.5

36.5

36.25

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA

RBA

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

ST



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

337333

336302

337370

337371

336340

337010

337931

341607

337628

334945

337775

339969

337097

341676

337295

338511

339063

340397

340443

336913

CHANDNI AYOOB
RAMEEZ AHMAD MIR
SHAFQAT MAJEED
NAZIMA HUSSAIN
Mayeena Magbool
SAMEENA NAZIR
SHABNAM SHAFI
SAIMA AKTHER
SHEIKH KHUSHBOO NAZIR
BILKES SALAM
IFRAH HAMID
ZAHRAT U NISA
UZMA AMIN RESHI
Igra Jan

Fumeena Hashim
MARRIYA YOUSUF
AASIMA NABI
TABASUM ARA
ZUBAIR FAROOQ

SNOBAR SHAFI

MOHMMAD AYOOBSOFI
NAZIR AHMAD MIR

ABDUL MAJEED LONE
MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN TEELI
Mohammad Magbool dar
NAZIR AHMAD BHAT

MD SHAFI SHAH

ALI MOHAMMAD HAROO
NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH

AB SALAM SOFI

ABDUL HAMID BHAT

GH MOHD MALIK
MOHAMMAD AMIN RESHI
Reyaz Ahmad Rather
Mohammad Hashim war
MOHD YOUSF DARSAROO
GULAM NABI WANI

ABDUL HAMID MALIK
FAROOQ AHMAD SHANGOO

MOHD SHAFI NAJAR

15-01-2000

10-03-2000

25-02-1999

11-07-1998

10-03-1999

20-04-1999

16-12-1998

01-08-1999

05-04-1999

25-10-1996

04-07-1998

14-04-1999

25-04-2000

10-10-1998

02-07-1997

01-03-1997

12-12-1999

10-11-1997

01-08-1997

03-04-1998

370938

370076

370157

370442

370592

370466

370697

370273

370220

370399

370495

370578

370434

370296

370757

370245

370509

370396

370685

370470

36.25

36

36

36

35.75

35.75

35.75

35.75

35.5

35.25

35.25

35.25

35

35

34.75

34.75

34.5

34.5

34.25

34

Open Merit
Open Merit

RBA

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP



58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

337833

339767

340391

340768

338258

338814

339084

339291

340409

335883

339065

335570

340008

340776

340048

341111

338737

340695

338991

341854

INSHA KHURSHEED
Aakash Farooq Parrey
AALIYA HAMID NAIK
NASEER AHMAD NAJAR
ZAHIDA ZAHOOR
ZEENAT UL ARWA
AZRA ALI

ASMA MANZOOR
MISBAH GULL
MUNEER AHMAD MIR
ANDLEEB YAQOOB
AANESA FAROOQ
SAIMA JAN

Kaiser Ahmad bhat
SADIA ZAKIR

RAZIA ZAHOOR
RABIA HABIB
SAMEERA JHAN
BAZILA SHABIR

jJOZY MUKHTAR

KHURSHEED AHMAD WANI
Jameela Bano

ABDUL HAMID NAIK
GHULAM MOHMMAD NAJAR
ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT
ABDUL MAJEED BHAT

ALI MOHAMMAD ZARGAR
MANZOOR AHMAD NAIKOO
GHULAM NABI BHAT

GH HASSAN MIR
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB WANI
FAROOQ AHMAD WANI
GULZAR AHMAD LONE

Ab Ahad bhat

ZAKIR HUSSAIN DAR
ZAHOOR AHMAD LONE
HABIBULLAH HAJAM
GHULAM MOHAMMAD KHAN
SHABIR AHMAD MIR

MUKHTAR AHMAD DAR

10-02-2000

08-10-1999

06-02-1999

12-02-1999

03-02-1999

04-03-1999

25-04-1996

10-06-1999

10-11-1999

05-01-1999

17-12-1996

04-03-1999

07-01-2000

05-04-1999

01-11-1999

08-10-1999

05-01-1998

05-06-1998

01-06-1998

20-03-1999

370288

370321

370228

370064

370691

370886

370333

370491

370289

370574

370704

370926

370285

370732

370257

370793

370046

370835

370779

370221

33.75

33.75

33.75

33.75

33.5

33.25

33.25

33.25

33.25

33

33

32.75

32.75

32.75

32.5

32.25

32

32

31.75

31.75

RBA
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

339466

337413

338571

338703

339121

338535

339074

340228

335894

336316

337140

337945

340535

339409

339533

335601

339558

342014

336806

336962

GAZALA RASHID
REFAT ASHRAF

SAIMA AKHTER

TABISH JAVEED
SHAFAKAT RASHID
RABIA YASEEN

FAISAL ANJUM

SAVER JAN

MINHA MEHRAJ

IRFAN AHMAD MIR
YASMEENA RASOOL
RUQAYA HASSAN SHAH
Asim Bashir

MUDASIR KHAN
BARJEES MAJID MIR
FAISAL HUSSAIN

Ifat Rajab

BASHARAT AHMAD BABA
ZAKIR HAMID SHAH

ABID HUSSAIN SHAH

AB RASHID BHAT
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BHAT
MOHMMAD JAFFAR PARRAY
JAVEED AHMAD BHAT
ABDUL RASHID BHAT

MOHD YASEEN MAGREY
GHULAM MOHAMMAD HAJAM
MUHMMAD SHAFI LONE
MEHRAJ U DIN BHAT
GULAM MOHI UD DIN MIR
GH RASOOL KUMAR

GH HASSAN SHAH

Bashir Ahmad Hajam

ABDUL RASHID KHAN
ABDUL MAJID MIR

MOHD HUSSAIN BHAT
Mohammad Rajab bhat

GH MOHI UD DIN BABA

AB HAMID SHAH

GULL MOHMMAD SHAH

03-11-1998

05-03-1999

04-07-1999

05-01-1998

05-03-1998

23-08-1998

07-10-1998

21-02-1998

08-06-1998

06-12-1999

06-04-1999

04-12-1998

25-07-2000

02-04-1999

01-05-1998

12-02-2000

02-08-1999

15-02-2000

04-03-1998

16-03-1997

370279

370432

370679

370797

370083

370893

370508

370667

370759

370424

370591

370654

370501

370795

370712

370451

370864

370600

370410

370375

31.5

31.25

31

31

30.75

30.5

30.5

30.5

30.25

30.25

30.25

30.25

30.25

30

30

29.75

29.75

29.75

29.25

29.25

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

ST

Social
Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA

Open Merit

Social
Caste/OBC/WUP

RBA
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit

RBA
Open Merit

RBA



98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

338322

340591

338209

338804

340714

335647

337543

338755

339153

337706

339948

341535

337632

340549

341927

336688

337908

341865

338306

340641

FARZANA AYUB

Saima Majeed

BINTUL ZEHRA

SHAKIR NAZIR

TASLEEMA AKTHER
SHARIQ RAUOF AHMAD MALIK
Insha Qadir

WASEEM ABDULLAH LONE
IQRA MAJEED

UNZILA AMIN

SHAISTA HAMID

FARHAT RASHEED

IQRA RASOOL

SHAZIYA YOUSUF
HUMYRA SALEEM

SAIMA GUL

SHUGUFTA MAJEED
SHAYISTAH SHAMMEM
ISHFAQ AHMAD MIR

AIJAZ MAJEED SOFI

MOHD AYUB DAR

Abdul Majeed Dar
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM JAN
NAZIR AHMAD WANI
MOHMMAD AKBER MIR
ABDUL AHAD MALIK
Ghulam Qadir Dar
MOHAMAD ABDULLAH LONE
ABDUL MAJEED GANIE
MOHAMMAD AMIN WANI
ABDUL HAMID BHAT
ABDUL RASHEED WAGAY
GH RASOOL SHAH

MOHD YOUSUF WANI
MOHAMMAD SALEEM BHAT
GHULAM MOHAMMAD DAR
AB MAJEED DAR

NISAR AHMAD DAR

MOHD MAQBOOL MIR

ABDUL MAJEED SOFI

18-06-1999

15-01-1998

11-08-1999

04-12-1996

15-12-1996

02-03-1997

30-05-1998

10-04-1999

04-01-1998

03-04-1999

23-04-1996

15-08-1999

22-06-1998

15-10-1998

02-10-1997

30-11-1998

01-08-1999

10-08-2000

01-03-1999

13-09-1997

370338

370113

370244

370474

370389

370242

370012

370080

370409

370043

370556

370888

370976

370381

370258

370661

370005

370469

370353

370683

29

28.75

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.25

28.25

28.25

28.25

28

28

27.75

27

26.5

26.5

26.25

26.25

26.25

26

26

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
EWS
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

337886

338708

338543

340596

337917

338997

339279

340827

337621

335531

339411

340023

338450

336830

338479

339503

337941

338483

338208

338551

SAMEENA FAROOQ
NASREEN RASHID
MALIK MISBAH
IRSHAD AHMAD DAR
NASIBA MUSHTAQ
ASSIYA QADIR
RIMSHA REYAZ
TANZEEL ALTAF
Mohadisa akhter
SANIA TABASUM
SHAFIA FAROOQ
Nimrah Rafiq

ARUN BHAGAT

GUL BHAR KHAN
IRFANA RASHID
MUSKAN MOHAMMAD
AANISA ZAHOOR
SEHREEN JAN
SAMEENA SHOWKAT

Shahista Khan

FAROOQ AHMAD GANAI
ABDUL RASHID BHAT

ASHAQ HUSSAIN MALIK

ALI MOHD DAR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR
GHULAM QADIR DAR

REYAZ AHMAD HAJAM

HAJI MOHAMMAD ALTAF BHAT
Mohammad Yousuf bhat
ALTAF HUSSAIN BANGROO
FAROOQ AHMAD TANTRAY
Mohammad Rafiqg Qasba

JAI SINGH

MOHD BAKHTWAR KHAN
ABDUL RASHID GANAI
GHULAM MOHAMMAD CHANGA
ZAHOOR AHMAD BHAT
GULZAR AHMAD BHAT
SHOWKAT HUSSAIN DAR

Muhammad Muzaffar Khan

07-04-1998

13-11-1999

31-12-1998

05-06-1998

30-10-1999

22-02-1998

08-04-1998

14-08-1998

08-07-2000

26-06-2000

05-11-1998

09-06-1998

27-12-1999

01-10-1997

17-10-1998

06-05-1999

01-02-1998

01-11-1998

15-01-1999

04-12-1998

370295

370800

370139

370494

370785

370843

370777

370699

370579

370416

370047

370729

370912

370814

370766

370006

370862

370185

370576

370090

25.5

25.25

25

24.75

24.5

24.5

24

24

23.5

22.75

22.75

22.75

22.5

22.25

22.25

22.25

21.75

21.75

215

215

RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Schedule Caste

ST
Open Merit
Open Merit

CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit

PSP



138 339001 BINTUL HUDA MOHD YAQOOB 12-06-1999 370844 21.5 Open Merit
139 336504 AZKA SHABIR SHABIR AHMAD SHAH 08-07-1999 370678 21 Open Merit
140 337596 MUSHAFIQ MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD DAR 08-02-1997 370653 20.25 Open Merit
141 337395 NAZAKAT NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH 05-11-1997 370238 17.75 Open Merit
142 341315 Faizan bhat Ghulam rasool bhat 01-07-1999 370148 17.75 RBA
143 340754 INSHA HASSAN GH HASSAN DAR 05-04-1998 370394 16.5 Open Merit
144 340841 ASIF AHMAD SOFI ABDUL REHMAN SOFI 02-04-1993 370842 16.5 RBA
145 339874 FARHAT JAN ABDUL RASHID QURASHI 03-09-1999 370596 16 RBA
146 340739 ZIMAIRA NABI GH NABI RESHI 31-10-1998 370293 15.75 Open Merit
147 340828 SYED AMREEN NISSAR SYED NISSAR AHMAD SHAH 14-02-1999 370713 14.5 Open Merit
148 340594 umer Mohi ud din Ghulam Mohi ud din 04-04-1998 2021 13.5 Open Merit
149 336918 DANISH IQBAL AB JABAR BHAT 15-05-1995 370962 12.75 Open Merit
150 335549 IQRA HAMID ABDUL HAMID MIR 28-07-1997 370658 12.5 Open Merit
151 339253 IMUN NISSAR SHEIKH NISSAR AHMAD 11-11-1996 370734 11.5 Open Merit
152 340732 ZAHIDA NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD MIR 10-10-1997 370019 115 Open Merit
153 340826 IQRA JAN GULZAR AHMAD GURU 12-04-1998 370838 11.25 Open Merit
154 337915 UZMA REHMAN AB REHMAN BHAT 07-06-1999 370445 8.5 Open Merit
155 339257 BISMA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD GANAIE 23-04-1996 370741 6.75 Open Merit
MASTER OF SCIENCE IN CHEMISTRY
1 340413 Aliza Irshad Irshad Ahmad Shah 01-03-1999 440328 15.75 Open Merit



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

339536

336355

336958

337290

336973

337403

337581

339467

338284

341721

337122

338620

339174

337858

340323

340718

335757

340265

339511

340460

TABISH MOHAMMAD BHAT

KOUSAR KIFAYAT
INSHA IQBAL
SUBREENA YOUNIS
ABIDAH JAN

AZRA YOUSUF
ASMAT FAYAZ
AROOJA SAJAD
YASMEENA SULTAN
PAKEEZA MOHI UD DIN
Gowsey Akhter
AFSHANA AKHTAR
Mehjooba Ashraf
NOWSHEENA BASHIR
Shahistah Sultan
UZMA SHABIR
TAUSEEF UN NISA
SUHEEB UL RASOOL
ADIL RASHID DAR

SOBIA SABIR

GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT

PEERZADA KIFAYATULLAH

MOHAMMAD IQBAL BHAT
MOHAMMAD YOUNIS NAIK
ABDUL AHAD LONE
MOHD YOUSUF WAGAY
FAYAZ AHMAD LONE

SAJAD HUSSAIN BHAT

MOHAMMAD SULTAN BHAT

GULAM MOHI UD DIN MIR

Gull Mohd Ganie

MOHD ASHRAF KHAN

Mohammad Ashraf Dar

BASHIR AHMAD DAR

Mohd Sultan Malik

SHABIR AHMAD KALOO

GAZEE AB KARIM

GH RASOOL MIR

RASHID AHAMD DAR

MOHAMMAD SABIR WANI

05-03-1999

02-04-1998

15-07-1999

05-05-1999

07-06-1997

06-04-1999

03-02-1998

04-06-1999

05-04-1999

14-03-2000

05-03-1999

15-06-1998

02-04-2000

15-04-1999

15-09-1997

12-03-1999

01-03-1999

20-03-1996

15-08-1997

05-11-1997

440381

440118

440308

440279

440231

440281

440074

440199

440452

440147

440224

440396

440027

440278

440457

440520

440365

440227

440307

440093

155

15

15

15

14.75

14.5

14.25

13.75

13.25

13.25

13

12.75

12.25

12

12

12

11.75

11.25

10.75

10.5

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

340663

337949

340421

341851

335931

335675

337594

339866

336625

337966

341895

337211

337803

339188

340675

338798

337282

336540

336175

339048

INSHA TARIQ
RAYEES AHMAD DAR
TAJAMUL MAQBOOL
ELHAM BANOO

SONOWBER SHOWKAT

SHARIQ RAUOF AHMAD MALIK

MUSHAFIQ MANZOOR
SHABANA SADIQ
MEHVISH MUSHTAQ
JEHAN ARA GANI
ZEENAT GULZAR
NAZIMA ASHRAF
ASIF ALI

NAYEEM AHMAD TARRY
MAHVISH NASEER
ZAHARA BATOOL
Mohammad Sajid
SAMEENA SHOWKAT
SAIQA GULL

FARHAT JAN

TARIQ AHMAD GANIE
ABDUL JABAR DAR

MOHD MAQBOOL BHAT
BASHIR AHMAD SOFI
SHOWKAT AHMAD AHANGAR
ABDUL AHAD MALIK
MANZOOR AHMAD DAR
MOHD SADIQ MIR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT

AB GANI BHAT

GULZAR AHMAD NAGRE
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF GANIE
DIN MOHD

GH AHMAD TARRY

LATE NASEER AHMAD MIR
MOHD ALI

Nazir Ahmad Sofi

SHOWKAT HUSSAIN DAR

GHULAM MUHAMMAD AHANGAR

AB MAJEED BHAT

15-10-1997

10-02-1997

02-02-1998

12-08-2000

24-04-1995

02-03-1997

08-02-1997

15-12-1999

09-09-1998

01-11-1998

17-01-1998

08-07-1999

14-02-1998

27-03-1997

25-10-1998

01-05-2000

01-09-1999

15-01-1999

17-03-1999

15-08-1998

440184

440334

440042

440557

440488

440181

440431

440135

440025

440218

420276

440192

440446

440179

440286

440465

440398

440369

440321

410428

9.75

9.75

9.75

9.5

8.75

8.25

7.5

7.25

7.25

7.25

7.25

6.5

6.25

5.5

5.5

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
EWS
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
CDP/CDF
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
ST
Sports

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit



42 339934 MEHAK JAN GHULAM MOHAMMAD SHIEKH 02-10-1996 440526 55 Open Merit
43 335537 IQRA HAMID ABDUL HAMID MIR 28-07-1997 440432 4.5 Open Merit
44 338754 SAIMA BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD WANI 17-05-2000 440270 3.75 EWS

45 341909 TEHLEELA ASHRAF MOHAMMAD ASHRAF BHAT 07-03-1999 440025 3.75 Sports
46 337572 ASMAT ZEHRA MOHD YOUSUF 06-03-1997 440416 3.7 Open Merit
a7 336150 Shahid ahmad wani Ghulam ahmad wani 03-09-1995 440448 1.75 Open Merit
48 337190 SHEEBA SHABIR BHAT SHABIR AHMAD BHAT 01-03-2000 440015 1.75 Open Merit

MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

1 337607 ADNAN FAROOQ FAROOQ AHMAD SHUNDA 29-10-1998 560304 21.25 Open Merit
2 339630 Rehana ahad kumar Abdul Ahad Kumar 08-09-1998 560361 20.25 Open Merit
3 341840 MUBEENA ARSHAD ARSHAD HUSSAIN RESHI 20-10-1997 560038 20.25 Open Merit
4 336516 PIR HILAL AHMAD PIR HAFIZULLAH 01-07-2000 560067 20 Open Merit
5 336964 BASEERAT MEHRAJ MEHRAJ UD DIN DHOBI 30-06-1998 560346 20 Open Merit
6 336414 najeeba tassaduq tassaduq hussain 28-05-1997 560329 18.75 Open Merit
7 336979 UZNAIN PERVAZ WANI PERVAZ AHMAD WANI 15-11-1998 560325 18.5 Open Merit
8 341428 Sajid Hussain Ganie Mohammad Ishaq Ganie 25-05-2000 560237 18.5 Open Merit
9 336421 Mir Abdul Mannan Nisar Ahmad Mir 11-08-1996 560350 17.5 Open Merit
10 = 341008 = Amir farooq Farooq Ahmad Najar 05-10-1998 560370 175 Castjgggl/wup
11 335412 IFRAH JAN MIR NISAR AHMAD 11-02-1997 560281 17.25 Open Merit
12 339690 RUMAISA RASHID ABDUL RASHID PANDIT 15-05-1996 560296 17.25 Open Merit



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

339032

336284

336983

340334

341725

339849

336798

339625

337852

339555

338702

341967

340273

336646

340672

336749

341037

340171

336073

337134

NADEEM FAROOQ SOFI
SHAHID YASIN RASHI
MOHAMMAD HANAN KHAN
TAJAMUL KHAN
MEHRAJ-UL-DIN GANIE
Ishrat Magbool

FALAK IFTIKHAR

Daail Bashir

Aagib Shakeel

SHAHID MISBAH RATHER
shariq nabi

suhaib khan

MIR SARWAR UL HAQ
IFRA JAN

VIKAS FAROOQ

MUNEEB NAZIR

SHAHID AHMAD WANGNU

IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT

MOHAMMAD YOUNUS WAGAY

PEERZADA USAIB SHAFI

FAROOQ AHMAD SOFI
MOHMMAD YASIN RESHI
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
FAROOQ AHMAD KHAN
ABDUL AHAD GANIE
Mohmad Magbool Wani
IFTIKHAR GURKOO

Bashir Ahmed Mlsgar
Shakeel Ahmad Kumar
GHULAM RASOOL RATHER
ghulam nabi

MOHAMMAD AYOUB KHAN
MANZOOR AHMAD MIR
FAYAZ AHMAD GILKAR
FAROOQ AHMAD NAJAR
NAZIR AHMAD SHAH

GH AHMAD WANGNU
GHULAM MOHAMMAD BHAT
GHULAM HASSAN WAGAY

MOHAMMADSHAFI PEER

05-03-2000

07-08-1997

21-11-1999

13-05-1999

23-03-1999

23-02-1997

19-12-1997

07-07-1998

18-10-1997

03-12-1998

15-06-1997

05-11-1997

09-03-1999

19-11-1998

17-01-1997

04-04-2000

06-06-1999

17-03-1999

12-03-1996

08-02-2000

560261

560368

560343

560289

560276

560378

560319

560301

560391

560273

560034

560274

560351

560330

560347

560256

560314

560266

560283

560075

16.75

16.25

15.75

15.75

15.25

15

14.75

14.75

14.5

14.5

14.25

14.25

14

13.75

12.75

12.5

12.5

12.25

12

12

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
NCC
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

339976

340057

337495

336593

341903

339709

340194

340336

341027

341593

340333

339583

339611

336063

338594

340550

337918

339982

338032

340713

MOHD ABRAR SHAH
RIZWAN AHMAD RATHER
BISMA NAZIR

URBEENA NAZIR

HAZIK BABA

FAIZAN HANIEF
NUMARIQ SYED

OUZAIR FAROOQ
ZUBAIR JAVID

FURQAN FAROOQ MIR
IQRA MAJEED

PARVAIZ AHMAD BHAT
Hilal Ahmad Kumar
MOHSIN MANZOOR
SHEIKH SHARIFF SHAFAT
SHEIKH IRFAN UL HAQ
Majid Mohammad

ZAHID AHMAD BHATT
DANISH HASSAN DAR

RAHILA MANZOOR

KHURSHID AHMAD SHAH

NISSAR AHMAD RATHER

NAZIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMAD SHAH

IMTIYAZ AHMAD BABA

MOHD HANIEF WANI

MOHAMMAD SYED RATHER

FAROOQ AHMAD

JAVID AHMAD MIR
FAROOQ AHMAD MIR
ABDUL MAJEED WANI
GULAM HASSAN BHAT
Abdul Ahad Kumar
MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH
SHEIKH SHAFAT AHMAD
MOLVI SHAIKH GH MOHD
Ghulam Mohammad Naroo
ZULFIQAR AHMAD BHATT

GH HASSAN DAR

MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH

20-10-1998

05-01-2000

02-08-1997

01-01-2000

07-11-1997

04-04-1996

19-08-1997

15-02-1998

16-07-1998

19-07-1996

25-03-1998

05-10-1999

24-10-1999

01-01-1998

02-09-1998

28-11-1993

01-03-1997

01-08-1998

01-09-1998

18-01-1998

560348

560386

560321

560191

560288

560308

560372

560287

560275

560359

560029

560051

560360

560282

560305

560376

560352

560349

560007

560393

12

12

11.75

11

10.75

10.5

10.25

10

10

10

9.75

9.5

9.5

8.5

8.25

8.25

7.75

7.75

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Sports
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA

Open Merit



53 342519 Nusrat Bano Mohammad Mushtaqg Lone 03-02-1997 560077 7.75 RBA

54 340301 IDREESUL AYASH THOKER GULAM HASSAN THOKEE 03-03-1998 560232 6.5 RBA

55 340305 WAHID GULZAR GULZAR AHMAD BHAT 10-03-1997 560215 6.5 Open Merit
56 339837 SHAHID ZAHOOR ZAHOOR AHMAD RESHI 01-04-1999 560310 6.25 Open Merit
57 338675 Athar Tanveer Dar Tanveer Ahmad Dar 07-10-1997 560292 6 Open Merit
58 339456 AYSAR UL HAQ LATE AB GANI TANTRAY 05-10-1999 560312 5.25 Open Merit

MASTER OF COMMERCE

1 339643 NIDHAT FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT 13-10-2000 210190 27 Open Merit
2 340722 SHAISTA AKHTER FAYAZ AHMAD DAR 04-03-2000 210278 26.25 Open Merit
3 336988 MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR GHULAM HASSAN DAR 07-03-2000 210266 25815 Open Merit
4 338553 SUHAIL AHMAD DAR RAJ MOHAMMAD DAR 11-09-1998 210377 25.75 Open Merit
5 337038 zulufkar ali bhat gh muhammad bhat 02-02-1997 210274 25 Open Merit
6 339414 MAHEEN RIYAZ RIYAZ AHMAD DAR 21-11-1998 210340 24.25 Open Merit
7 339357 SAQIB SAJAD MALLA SAJAD AHMAD MALLA 09-05-2000 210024 24 Open Merit
8 340153 SAJID SULTAN MOHAMMAD SULTAN DAR 05-03-2000 210328 23.25 Open Merit
9 336407 Sehra Fayaz Fayaz Ahmad Misgar 23-09-1998 210140 22.5 Open Merit
10 337727 AAMER HASSAN BHAT GHULAM HASSAN BHAT 05-04-2000 210035 21.5 Open Merit
11 338561 RAFIA BANO JAVID AHMAD KHAN PATHAN 09-03-1999 210015 21.25 Open Merit
12 337340 Nadiya nabi Gh nabi bhat 25-03-1999 210225 20.5 Open Merit
13 337951 GOUSIA MAQBOOL MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL MIR 16-04-2000 210411 20.25 Open Merit



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

335388

334948

337504

340645

335867

336813

339563

335060

335143

337895

341487

338320

338173

336896

339047

339306

339586

340444

341722

335854

WAJAHAT BASHIR
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR
IRTIZA HILAL

KAZAFI FAROOQ SHERGUJRI
WAQAR AHMAD BHAT
MUFEEN GULZAR

TANVEER AHMAD MIR

Aamir Ahmad Lone

BAZILA HAI

PEER RIZWAN BASHIR

Basit Farooq sheikh
RUYEEDA AKHTER

ZUBAIR AHMAD

MEHRAJ U DIN

MEHJOOR HUSSAIN

Mahak Javaid

ZUBAIR RAMZAN

UROOJ JAVEED

PARVAIZ AHMAD SHERGOJRI

FARZANA PARVEEN

BASHIR AHMAD SOFI

ALI MOHAMMAD DAR

HILAL AHMAD NAQASH
FAROOQ AHMAD SHERGUJRI
MOHD SABIR BHAT

GULZAR AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD RAMZAN MIR
Gh Hassan Lone

PEERZADA ABDUL HAI

PEER BASHIR AHMAD
Farooqg Ahmad sheikh
BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

AB KHALIQ TANTRAY

NAZIR AHMAD DAR
SHOWKAT AHMAD SOFI
Javaid Ahmad Shah
MOHAMMAD RAMZAN WAZA
JAVEED AHMAD BALA
GULZAR AHMAD SHERGOJRI

PEERZADA ABDUL HAI

11-12-1998

02-05-1998

17-12-1998

09-02-1999

05-10-1998

04-07-1998

01-03-1996

20-02-1998

01-03-1999

09-12-1998

10-01-2000

03-11-1998

13-03-1998

15-07-1996

14-03-1998

26-09-1998

01-12-1998

11-07-1998

18-10-1997

06-09-1998

210285

210003

210355

210117

210218

210327

210065

210083

210108

210361

210264

210155

210042

210209

19833258

210373

210085

210460

210142

210146

20

19.75

18.75

18.5

18.25

17.75

17.75

17.5

175

17.5

17.25

17

16.75

16.5

16.25

16.25

16.25

16.25

16.25

16

Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

337888

339356

339890

335863

336823

341583

339524

340331

340322

337947

340624

336857

337049

339610

339596

340850

338122

339105

337891

339589

RABIYA MIHI UD DIN
ADIL AHMAD PADDER
FOZIA FAROOQ

AABID HUSSAIN

AFREEN AHMAD SHANKROO

Zuha Amin

zeenat Rasool

JUNAID BASHIR
YOUNIS HASSAN DAR
MISBAH MUSHTAQ
SAMRAN BASHIR
ZUBAUR AHMAD LANGOO
SHAYESTA NABI
RAYEES AHMAD WANI
FAIQA RAFIQ SHAH
ZAINAB AJAZ

Masood yaqoob
KAMRAN GOWHER

Mehraj Ahmad dar

MUDASSIR MAJEED GANAIE

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN
NAZIR AHMAD PADDER
FAROOQ AHMAD DAR

MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH

ARIFEEN AHMAD SHANKROO

Mohammad Amin Zargar
Gh Rasool Wagay
BASHIR AHMAD PALA
GHULAM HASSAN DAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT
BASHIR AHMAD GILKAR
MOHD SHABAN LANGOO
GHULAM NABI WAR
ABDUL RASHEED WANI
RAFIQ AHMAD SHAH
AJAZ AHMAD
Mohammad yaqoob malik

GOWHER ZARGER

MOAHAMMAD RAMZAN DAR

ABDUL MAJEED GANAIE

31-03-1998

05-02-1998

30-03-2000

01-12-1998

17-07-1999

04-07-1998

02-01-2000

05-05-1999

04-05-1999

24-07-1998

17-08-1998

02-01-1997

05-03-1998

01-11-1998

18-08-1999

14-06-1998

10-09-1997

28-01-1998

10-02-1998

21-02-1999

210191

210162

210196

210219

210353

210404

210458

210154

210267

210407

210011

210475

210004

210173

210346

210410

210257

210409

210214

210081

15.25

15.25

15.25

15

15

15

14.75

14.75

14.25

13.75

13.75

12.5

125

12.5

12.25

12.25

12

11.75

11.25

11.25

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

340002

338148

339303

335827

341759

338595

340533

336394

339568

340855

340965

339378

338257

338349

337930

340427

335777

336184

337466

IZZAT ZAHOOR ALLAI
MUSLIMUL ISLAM
Ikhtisam Anwar

BILAL KAMAL SHAH
HANAN MEHRAJ UD DIN
MEHAK JAVEED

ZUBAIR HUSSAIN THOKER
Nuzhat nazir

SAJAD GAFFAR NAJAR
MEHAK MUMTAZ

AARIF ALLAQBAND

DR ZAHOOR AHMAD ALLAI

ABDUL RASHID SHAREGUJRI

Mohmmad Anwar Sheikh

MOHAMMAD KAMAL SHAH

MEHRAJ UD DIN MAGRAY

JAVEED AHMED BHAT

GH NABI THOKER

Nazir ahmad teli

ABDUL GAFFAR NAJAR

MUMTAZ AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

16-11-1996

12-08-1999

12-10-1997

01-02-2000

25-10-1997

31-07-1998

10-03-1997

10-10-1998

12-02-2000

17-04-1998

17-09-1997

210343

210137

210372

210080

210383

210315

210232

210211

210066

210374

210482

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN ZOOLOGY

MEHRAJ UD DIN DAR
AMIR RASHID MIR
NAJM U SAQIB
safura nabi
MAHEENA
SHUGUFTA AMIN
MAJID ABDULLAH

RABIYA HAMID KHAN

GHULAM MOHAMMAD DAR

ABDUL RASHID MIR

GHULAM NABI MIR

Ghulam Nabi Bhat

MOHAMMAD NASEEM

GULAM NABI BHAT

MOHAMAD ABDULLAH DAR

AB HAMID KHAN

05-03-1998

07-02-2000

05-03-1999

01-12-1997

02-06-2000

05-06-1998

03-01-1997

01-01-1998

410010

410397

410091

411344

411026

410652

410042

410040

11.25

10.75

10.25

10

10

8.75

8.75

8.5

7.5

7.5

6.25

40.25

39.5

39.25

38.25

38.25

38

38

38

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Sports
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

RBA
Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

339895

339128

339157

339878

340321

336755

340539

336908

339236

338907

336732

337055

338029

337361

338954

339052

338635

340119

339597

337378

SONIA PARVEEN
RUKSANA RAMZAN
Bisma Ashraf
KOWSAR JAN
BINTUL ISLAM
SHAISTA ALTAF
Danish Ahmad Mir

ABIDA QAYOOM

ISHTIYAQ JEHANGIR MIR

TABIA JAN

FARHAT FAROOK
ZAHID AMIN SOFI
MUBASHIR GANI
Mudasir Ahmad Rather
GULFAM

HADIYA REHMAN
Kausar Akhtar

AASIFA NAZIR

IQRA MUSHTAQ

ZAHID MANZOOR

WALI MOHD SHEIKH

MOHAMAD RAMZAN PARRAY

Mohd Ashraf Malik

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF DAR

AB RASHID MIR

MOHD ALTAF THOKER
Gh Rasool Mir

ABDUL QAYOOM DAR
JEHANGIR AHMAD MIR
GH NABI KHAN
FAROOK AHMAD BHAT
MOHMMAD AMIN SOFI
ABDUL GANI WAZA
Abdul Ahad Rather

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF

ABDUL REHMAN RATHER

Sonaullah Mir
NAZIR AHMAD MIR

MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR

MANZOOR AHMAD WAGAY

15-03-1997

01-03-1998

04-04-1999

10-08-1999

06-03-1997

21-02-1999

17-02-1998

13-12-1998

06-09-1999

12-03-1999

01-06-1998

07-08-1998

10-01-1998

11-03-1997

11-03-1998

25-06-1997

05-10-1998

10-01-2000

08-04-1999

21-04-1997

410991

410194

410781

411702

410850

411067

411084

411256

410035

411249

411516

410513

410230

410026

411509

410907

410119

410024

410782

410956

38

37.5

37.25

37.25

37.25

37

37

36.75

36.75

36.5

36.25

36.25

36.25

36

36

36

35.5

35.5

35.25

35

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit

RBA



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

338366

335333

337306

335625

336900

337373

338951

340580

335680

337478

338461

335796

336966

335666

338105

338291

338726

339290

339907

339417

SABREENA IBRAHIM

GAZIA BINTI BASHIR

Mohadisa akhter

MOHAMMAD YASIN BHAT

UZMA GULL
NUMANA KHURSHID
IBTISAM AYOUB
ZARNAIN SHOWKAT
UMAR SHAFI
SHAKIR SHAKEEL
SADAF YOUNIS
NOWSHIYA JAN
HAFSA

MEHVISH AZAD MIR
NAIRA AKHTAR
MISBA JAN
QULSUMA SHABIR
USMAN NAZIR NAIKOO
BEENISH BASHIR

NISSA BASHIR

MOHD IBRAHIM DAR
BASHIR AHMAD MIR
Mohammad Yousuf bhat
NAZIR AHMAD BHAT
GULAM NABI MIR
KHURSHID AHMAD KANROO
MOHAMMAD AYOUB
SHOWKAT AHMAD SHERWANI
MOHAMMAD SHAFI PARRAY
SHAKEEL AHMAD LONE
MOHAMMAD YOUNIS
MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHEIKH
IRSHAD AHMAD DAR

AZAD AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD AKBAR BHAT
MOHD SHAFI NAJAR
SHABIR AHMAD BHAT
NAZIR AHMAD NAIKOO
BASHIR AHMAD GANAIE

BASHIR AHMAD DAR

24-05-1998

05-10-1999

08-07-2000

04-08-1997

12-09-1998

20-03-1998

20-12-1998

25-10-1997

15-08-1999

14-01-1998

17-04-2000

06-04-1998

22-06-1999

07-08-1999

08-12-1999

15-01-2000

05-12-1996

01-04-2000

27-09-1998

14-03-1998

411309

410792

411034

411265

410619

410649

410075

410148

411187

410758

410027

410544

411240

410505

410062

410872

410182

410299

410149

410930

35

34.75

34.75

34.25

34.25

34.25

34.25

34.25

34

34

34

33.75

33.5

33.25

33.25

33.25

33.25

32.5

32.5

32.25

Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

335771

335929

337939

338544

339595

339182

339624

340247

340611

335824

340404

337565

338024

338710

339537

337540

338831

339943

340761

337253

SHAHNAWAZ ABDULLAH
WAHEED UL ISLAM

IQRA AYOUB

RAZIA HASSAN

NAZIRA GULL

ZAIRA

ADFER IBRAHIM

SAVER JAN

SAIMA SUBHAN

DANISH SYEED BHAT
MISBAH GULL

ATIMAN MUZAFFAR
AAMIR IQBAL LONE
MUZAFFAR AHMAD SHAH
BARJEES MAJID MIR
ZAREENA

Khalida bano

SHAYISTA HAMID
Sobiya Rasool

RIFAT YOUSUF

MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH DAR
GHULAM AHMAD BHAT
SHEIKH MOHAMMAD AYOUB
GULAM HASSAN BHAT

GH MOHD DAR

INTIZAR AHMAD BABA
MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM BHAT
MUHMMAD SHAFI LONE
MOHAMMAD SUBHAN WANI
MOHAMMAD SYEED BHAT
GHULAM NABI BHAT
MUZAFFAR AHMAD MALIK
MOHAMMAD IQBAL LONE
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHAH
ABDUL MAJID MIR
MOHAMMAD JAFFER BEIGH
Ab Gaffar sohil

AB HAMID BHAT

Gulam Rasool

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF WANI

10-03-1999

13-08-1998

06-04-2000

14-05-1999

05-01-1999

05-10-1997

25-03-2000

21-02-1998

20-08-1998

04-03-1997

10-11-1999

06-06-1998

01-03-1997

01-03-1999

01-05-1998

20-01-1999

07-03-1999

25-06-2000

23-01-1994

21-05-1999

410592

411371

410806

411346

410065

411611

400036

411210

410140

410364

410576

410852

410701

411236

411294

411093

411584

411066

411707

411243

32

32

31.75

31.75

31.75

31.5

31.5

315

31.5

31.25

30.75

30.5

30.5

30.5

30.5

30.25

30.25

30.25

30.25

30

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
EWS
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

331358

335653

338006

339580

339621

337276

339209

339930

336042

338846

340755

338770

339488

335763

338225

339122

339181

340697

341570

337697

FARHAT MUSHTAQ
SANA FAYAZ
MOHAMMAD SAFEEY MALIK
ARIFA RAHIM

SAHIL NAZIR RESHI
Mohammad Sajid
Aadil Rashid

ASIFA JAN

SHEZA SHAKEEL MIR
MUNIZAH QAYOOM
AAKILA

RABIYA RASHID
SAIRA NISSAR

BILAL AHMAD ITOO
Roohit mohi ud din
MEHVISH FEROZ
RAFIA UMAR
RASIKHA TU NISSA
SHAZIA MEHRAJ

UNZILA AMIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD WAGAY
FAYAZ AHMAD BHAT
MOHAMMAD SABIR MALIK
ABDUL RAHIM AHANGER
NAZIR AHMAD RESHI

Nazir Ahmad Sofi

Ab Rashid Bhat

GHULAM AHMAD MALIK
SHAKEEL AHMAD MIR
ABDUL QAYOOM GANIE

ABDUL KHALIQ

PEERZADA AB RASHID SHAH

NISSAR AHMAD SHEIKH
FAROOQ AHMAD ITOO
Ghulam mohi ud din tali
FEROZ U DIN KHAN

UMAR HUSSAIN PHAMBOO
SHEIKH TARIQ

MEHRAJ UD DIN NAJAR

MOHAMMAD AMIN WANI

15-05-1998

01-01-1997

14-03-1997

05-09-1994

05-05-1998

01-09-1999

01-12-1998

15-07-1996

28-11-1996

11-03-1999

16-12-2000

20-02-1996

27-09-1998

13-11-1997

06-07-1998

10-02-1998

03-02-1998

06-05-1997

26-04-1998

03-04-1999

410656

411205

410945

411311

410684

411107

411271

410992

411360

410831

411197

410120

411259

410535

411551

410341

411604

411216

411298

410099

30

29.75

29.75

29.75

29.75

29.5

29.5

29.5

29.25

29.25

29

28.75

28.75

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.25

CDP/CDF
Open Merit
RBA
RBA
Open Merit
Sports
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit

RBA

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

338575

337634

339428

339894

340733

340863

339692

339585

340711

339276

340480

341679

340619

339015

339162

339167

338525

336133

338670

339916

SAMEENA SHOWKAT
INSHA AKBAR

ARIFAT ASHRAF
UZNAIN TRAMBOO
SHAZIA HYDER

INSHA FAYAZ

BILAL AHMAD BHAT
MANSOORA ZYNAB
MABIL SAJAD SOFI
TANZEELA TABASUM
RUKAYA REHMAN
SABREENA MUSHTAQ
AAQIB RAMZAN NAJAR
SHEEZMA NAZIR
SANIA BASHIR

SAJID MAQBOOL WANI
SADIYA NAZIR
IKHTISAAM AFZAL
MAYA MEHBOOB

Munazah yaseen wani

SHOWKAT HUSSAIN DAR
MOHAMMAD AKBAR PEER
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF KUCHAY
SHAKEEL AHMED TRAMBOO
GHULAM HYDER MIR

FAYAZ AHMAD DAR
MOHAMMAD HAYAAT BHAT
GH HUSSAIN MALIK

SAJAD AHMAD SOFI

NAZIR AHMAD SHAH

ABDUL REHMAN DAR

LATE MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI
MOHAMMAD RAMZAN NAJAR
NAZIR AHMAD SHAH

BASHIR AHMAD BHAT

MOHD MAQBOOL WANI

NAZIR AHMAD KUMAR

LATE MOHAMMAD AFZAL MIR
MEHBOOB AHMAD WANI

Mohammad Yaseen wani

15-01-1999

23-06-1998

02-03-1998

28-06-1998

06-02-1999

15-12-1997

03-02-2000

17-06-1999

15-10-1999

15-08-1998

25-04-1995

03-11-1997

12-10-1996

29-12-1998

01-05-1999

05-03-1999

25-07-1999

15-12-1996

01-03-2000

21-02-1998

411029

410321

410898

411334

411138

410055

411402

410827

410103

411409

411475

410606

20629833

411218

411284

410550

410985

411281

411324

411375

28.25

28

28

27.75

27.5

27.25

27

26.75

26.75

26.25

26.25

26.25

26

25.75

25.5

25.25

25

24.75

24.25

24.25

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

338678

339899

338321

336728

336928

338654

339679

337165

337076

337194

340526

335810

339945

338022

338539

340452

341911

335354

337780

337911

IFHAT MUSHTAQ
HUDZA

ISHFAQ AHMAD MIR
IRAM MUSHTAQ
SNOBAR SHAFI
SIMRAN ZAFFAR
NASREEN KHATOON
ISHFAQ AHMAD MALIK
Humaira Nisar
SHEEBA SHABIR BHAT
Asim Bashir

danishta khursheed
NAZISH NAZIR
TANDEEP KOUR
IRTIZA

ISHRAT AHAD
SUMAIRA FAYAZ
Aamir Manzoor
SUPREET KOUR

SHUGUFTA MAJEED

MUSHTAQ AHMAD WANI
GH NABI WALI

MOHD MAQBOOL MIR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT
MOHD SHAFI NAJAR
ZAFFAR AHMAD BHAT
NOOR ALAM

AB RASHID MALIK

Nisar Ah Ahangar
SHABIR AHMAD BHAT
Bashir Ahmad Hajam
khursheed ahmad najar
NAZIR AHMAD DAR
S.JASBEER SINGH
ABDUL GANI GHATBAR
ABDUL AHAD GANAIE
FAYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH
Manzoor Ahmad Mir
GUNJEET SINGH

AB MAJEED DAR

06-01-1998

11-01-1999

01-03-1999

04-06-2000

03-04-1998

21-07-1998

10-01-1999

02-03-1997

11-07-1998

01-03-2000

25-07-2000

14-11-1998

05-02-1998

06-08-1997

09-05-1997

15-04-1999

16-07-1998

08-03-1999

24-01-1999

01-08-1999

411325

411333

410680

411064

410858

410079

411336

410772

411493

410043

410911

410820

410116

410146

411246

410108

410681

410448

410145

410022

24

23.5

23.25

23

23

22.25

22.25

22

21.75

21.75

21.75

215

21.25

21

21

20.75

20.75

20.5

20

20

Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

RBA

Social
Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
Open Merit

PSP

Social
Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit

Social
Caste/OBC/WUP
Social

Caste/OBC/WUP
Open Merit

RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

RBA

RBA

Open Merit



129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

338247

337923

337323

339910

341356

340160

339469

336512

339018

340416

341811

336877

337977

339358

338550

339971

339223

338922

339107

339702

SHAMSI MAQBOOL
NASIBA MUSHTAQ
TANZEELA AMIN
MANSHA MANZOOR
GOUSIA BASHIR
SHAH SHAFIZ AYOUB
INSHA ZAKIR

AZKA SHABIR
ZAHIDA NABI

SAQIB AHMAD KHAN
RIFAT BASHIR
ZAINAIB MUSHTAQ
SALMA KHANUM
AFSHANA JAHANGIR
AFIFA SHABIR
NAYEEM UL HASAN
IMUN NISSAR

ASIYA ASLAM
TAWZIA JAN

Mohseena Ashraf

MOHD MAQBOOL SHEIKH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD AMIN MIR
MANZOOR AHMAD ZARGAR
BASHIR AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD AYOUB RATHER
MOHD HUSSAIN ZAKIR
SHABIR AHMAD SHAH

GH NABI KHOJA

ABDUL RASHID KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD DAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BANGROO
GULAM MOHAMAD

GHULAM MOHAMMAD MIR
SHABIR AHMAD BHAT
GHULAM HASAN AHANGAR

SHEIKH NISSAR AHMAD

MOHAMMAD ASLAM TREEN
PATHAN

TARIQ AHMAD ZARGAR

Mohd Ashraf Tantry

28-06-1997

30-10-1999

24-01-1998

26-11-1996

05-06-1999

19-06-1998

19-08-1997

08-07-1999

05-01-1998

20-12-1997

10-11-1998

01-04-1997

10-07-1999

15-12-1998

01-02-1997

15-03-2000

11-11-1996

09-01-1999

26-10-1998

18-11-1998

410855

411414

410004

411441

410777

411537

411621

411238

410420

411539

410632

411513

410408

411345

411208

410294

411327

410127

411349

410106

20

19.75

195

19.5

195

19.25

18.75

18.25

18

18

17.75

17.5

17.25

17.25

17

16.5

15.75

155

155

155

Open Merit
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
CDP/CDF
Open Merit
RBA
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
PSP
Open Merit

RBA



149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

337058

340798

340306

338554

340664

336694

337601

338233

336724

335615

337651

336093

337650

337919

338377

337943

340786

339369

336315

338850

UZMA

RUKHSANA AKTHER
Nuzhat mohi ud din
MALIK MISBAH
ANAM

BISMA SIDIQ
MUSHAFIQ MANZOOR
Shayista Mushtaq
IQRA

ZAFFAR MEHDI BHAT
Qurat ul Ain Khan
NUZHAT NISAR

Adan Riyaz

UZMA REHMAN
Muneeb Rasool Dhobi
INSHA NISAR
MEHVISH RAZAQ
ARJUMAND ZEHRA
Quansar Rashid

SALMA IRSHAD

SHAKEEL AHMAD LALPURI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD MALLA
Ghulam mohi ud din wani
ASHAQ HUSSAIN MALIK
MOHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
MOHAMMAD SIDIQ MIR
MANZOOR AHMAD DAR
Mushtag Ahmed Malik
ABDUL MAJID DAR
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN BHAT
Mohammad Aslam Khan
NISAR AHMAD NAIK

Riyaz Ahmad

AB REHMAN BHAT

Ghulam Rasool Dhobi
NISAR AHMAD DHOBI
ABDUL RAZAQ RATHER
GULAM MOHAMMAD DAR
Abdul Rashid Lone

IRSHAD AHMAD PEER

23-03-1996

01-03-1999

20-08-1999

31-12-1998

03-04-1997

13-02-1998

08-02-1997

10-04-1998

20-07-1997

18-02-1996

21-05-1998

01-06-2000

17-02-1997

07-06-1999

20-01-1997

05-03-2000

15-03-1999

15-02-2000

01-03-1998

25-09-1999

411244

411144

411404

410324

411473

411260

411183

411560

411471

411348

411535

410889

411534

410807

410290

410819

410117

411341

410362

410011

14.75

14.75

14.5

13.75

13.75

13.5

11.75

11.75

11

10.75

10.5

10.25

10.25

9.5

9.5

9.25

8.5

8.25

7.5

7.5

Open Merit
RBA
RBA

Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit
RBA

Open Merit
NCC

Open Merit

CDP/CDF

Open Merit

Open Merit

Open Merit

Social

Caste/OBC/WUP

Open Merit
RBA
RBA

CDP/CDF



169

170

171

172

173

174

175

341989

336919

335744

339235

336707

340825

336105

MUBASHAR AHMAD BHAT
SHAHNAZ GUL

IRTIQA MANZOOR

BISMA SHAKEEL
MEHREEN IMTIYAZ
SADAF BASHIR

PEERZADI LUBNA NABI

GH MOHIDIN BHAT
GULZAR AHMAD SHAH
MANZOOR AHMAD SHAH
SHAKEEL AHMAD GANAIE
IMTIYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH
BASHIR AHMAD QURESHI

PEERZADA GULAM NABI SHAH

05-11-1997

05-07-1997

18-07-1997

23-04-1996

30-11-1997

12-04-1999

25-02-1999

411679

411512

411483

411343

411434

410357

410882

6.75

5.75

5.75

5.25

5.25

3.75

ST
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit
Open Merit

PSP

Open Merit




